
LOT 3 & N 1/2 OF LOT 4 BLOCK 2
ODOM HEIGHTS S/D.

O'NEAL PROPERTIES, LLC
P O BOX 2166
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

33-3S-17-06806-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.150 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/14/2016 DF 0.51 23,125 0 0 23,125

STANDARD
2

75,944
1,650
23,125

100,719
0

100,719
0

100,719
100,719

0

100,719

1321/0781 8/30/2016 WD Q I 01 231,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RHODES BROTHERS INC

O'NEAL PROPERTIES, 

0903/2737 6/08/2000 WD Q I 51,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LANITA K BISHOP AS RE

RHODES BROTHERS INC

2026
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LAND:1:1: 1.5 PLATTED LOTS.

000042794 Roof Replacement 6,344 09/21/2021

HX Base Yr

616 SE ELOISE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0600 01 1,554 108.6030 81.45 126,573 1954 1954 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 68,614

FCP 288 25 72 3,518

FOP 20 30 6 293

UST 160 45 72 3,518

1,872 1,554 75,944

BAS= W30 S6 W12 UST= W16 S10 E16 N10$ S10 FCP= W16 S18 E16
N18$ S18 E25 FOP=  S4 E5 N4 W5$ E5 S4 E12 N38$.
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16
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5

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,350

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

1,650

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2150.00 148.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 18,500.00 23,125.00 23,125


